
Wilkes (13-7-3, 10-7-2) -vs- King's (PA) (4-16-3, 4-12-3)
02/13/2026 at Pittston, Pennsylvania

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 02/13/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 179
Location: Pittston, Pennsylvania
Officials: Referee: Ian Delong; Referee: Ramond Mendez; Linesman:
Terrence Johnson; Linesman: Alex Palmiere

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Wilkes 1 0 2 3
King's (PA) 0 0 1 1

WIL: Lee, Jack (2); Lowe, Cam (1)
KIN: Soucy, Thomas (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WIL KIN
1st 12:03 WIL Lowe, Cam Penny, Owen, Lashomb, Brennan EV, FG 1 0
3rd 01:16 WIL Lee, Jack Blomquist, Christian, Carlson, Matt EV, GW 2 0
3rd 05:59 KIN Soucy, Thomas Buckingham, Braydon EV 2 1
3rd 17:39 WIL Lee, Jack Carlson, Matt SH, EN 3 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WIL Mech, Caiden 02:00 Roughing MINOR 02:21 PP
3rd WIL Lashomb, Brennan 02:00 Holding MINOR 17:06 PP



Individual
Wilkes 3

King's (PA) 1

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Hacker, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Terski, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - - 2
3 O'Donoghue, Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Kloss, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Perez, Cam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Boudreau, Tyler 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 2
11 Vonk, Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
12 Weissler, Bryan 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 - - 0
13 Harrington, Miles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Nau, Daniel 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10-15 - 2
16 Dann, Ryan 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 - - 2
17 Carlson, Matt 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 8-18 - 1
18 Belak, Trevor 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - - 2
20 Mech, Caiden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Lowe, Cam 1 0 2 2 2 6 1 - - 0
23 Jordan, Carter 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4-5 - 1
24 House, Owen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Del Gaizo, Nick 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 6-10 - 0
31 Fillion, Jeffrey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Rolleman, Duncan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Blomquist, Christian 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 - - 0
46 Movalli, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
51 Penny, Owen 0 1 0 3 1 4 1 3-9 - 1
72 Filipelli, Justin 0 0 2 1 0 3 -1 - - 1
73 Lashomb, Brennan 0 1 1 4 0 5 1 - 1-2 1
86 Stafford, Easton 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 2-5 - 0
89 Owens, Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
90 Lee, Jack 2 0 0 4 3 7 2 - - 1
91 Roginski, Patrick 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 10 23 11 44 9 33-62 2-4 17

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Harrel Jr., Michael 0 0 1 1 0 2 -3 - - 1
7 Caringi, Gianmarco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
8 Burleigh, Zane 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 4
9 Benno Vaage, Teodor 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 2
10 Arkhypenko, Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Walker, Cristo 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8-12 - 0
12 Buckingham, Braydon 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
14 Martin, Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5-15 - 0
17 Soucy, Thomas 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 2-7 - 0
23 Spurrell, Justin 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 3
27 Anklewich, Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Hegyi, Erik 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
33 Williams, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Gould, Nicolas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Baldinelli, Jayden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
39 D'Alessandro, Diego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
46 Parshall, Grant 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1 10-22 - 1
55 Armstrong, Steve 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 3-4 - 0
61 Rausch, Jerry 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-1 - 1
71 Allen, Justin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
74 Bechtolt, Landon 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 1
77 Barashkin, Artsiom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



81 Gallagher, Logan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
97 Vought, Kenny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
98 Kaneko, Shota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
99 Pyyhtia, Emil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 3 5 5 13 -11 29-62 0-0 16

Wilkes Goalkeeping King's (PA) Goalkeeping

Wilkes Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

31 Fillion, Jeffrey W 60:00 1 0 3 5 4 12
1 Hacker, Ryan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Rolleman, Duncan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 3 5 4 12

King's (PA) Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

33 Williams, Ben L 57:14 2 0 9 23 9 41
35 Gould, Nicolas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 D'Alessandro, Diego 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 Vought, Kenny 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 02:46 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 1 9 23 9 41

Wilkes Faceoffs King's (PA) Faceoffs

# Player W L
14 Nau, Daniel 10 5
17 Carlson, Matt 8 10
27 Del Gaizo, Nick 6 4
23 Jordan, Carter 4 1
51 Penny, Owen 3 6
86 Stafford, Easton 2 3

Totals 33 29

# Player W L
46 Parshall, Grant 10 12
11 Walker, Cristo 8 4
14 Martin, Kevin 5 10
55 Armstrong, Steve 3 1
17 Soucy, Thomas 2 5
81 Gallagher, Logan 1 0
61 Rausch, Jerry 0 1

Totals 29 33



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Fillion, Jeffrey at goalie for WIL.
0-0 [00:00] Williams, Ben at goalie for KIN.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
0-0 [00:06] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
0-0 [00:12] Shot by KIN Harrel Jr., Michael MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
0-0 [00:28] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
0-0 [00:53] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
0-0 [01:07] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Armstrong, Steve won by WIL.
0-0 [02:21] Penalty on Mech, Caiden WIL 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-0 [02:21] Faceoff Stafford, Easton vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
0-0 PP KIN [02:21] Start power play for KIN.
0-0 PP KIN [02:28] Shot by KIN Benno Vaage, Teodor MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
0-0 PP KIN [02:41] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas WIDE.
0-0 PP KIN [03:25] Faceoff Stafford, Easton vs Martin, Kevin won by KIN.
0-0 PP KIN [03:34] Shot by WIL Stafford, Easton BLOCKED by Burleigh, Zane.
0-0 PP KIN [04:21] Mech, Caiden (WIL) penalty complete.
0-0 PP KIN [04:21] End power play for KIN.
0-0 [04:23] Shot by WIL Belak, Trevor BLOCKED by Bechtolt, Landon.
0-0 [05:36] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
0-0 [05:46] Shot by KIN Spurrell, Justin BLOCKED by Vonk, Mason.
0-0 [05:53] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
0-0 [06:07] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Walker, Cristo won by WIL.
0-0 [06:20] Shot by WIL Nau, Daniel WIDE.
0-0 [06:50] Shot by WIL Blomquist, Christian WIDE.
0-0 [07:08] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
0-0 [07:39] Shot by WIL Filipelli, Justin WIDE.
0-0 [07:58] Shot by WIL Filipelli, Justin MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
0-0 [08:04] Shot by WIL Stafford, Easton BLOCKED by Baldinelli, Jayden.
0-0 [08:19] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas BLOCKED by Filipelli, Justin.
0-0 [08:38] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam HIT PIPE.
0-0 [08:42] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
0-0 [09:03] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
0-0 [09:15] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
0-0 [09:48] Shot by WIL Carlson, Matt BLOCKED by Spurrell, Justin.
0-0 [09:48] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
0-0 [10:32] Shot by KIN Caringi, Gianmarco WIDE.
0-0 [11:14] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
0-0 [11:34] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Martin, Kevin won by KIN.

0-0

[12:03] GOAL by Wilkes Lowe, Cam (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Penny, Owen and Lashomb, Brennan, On ice
for WIL: Lowe, Cam; Penny, Owen; Terski, Nate; Jordan, Carter; Lashomb, Brennan, On ice for KIN: Gallagher, Logan;
Armstrong, Steve; Harrel Jr., Michael; Soucy, Thomas; Anklewich, Bennett, goal number 11 for season.
Wilkes 1, King's (PA) 0

1-0 [12:03] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Armstrong, Steve won by KIN.
1-0 [13:22] Shot by WIL Dann, Ryan WIDE.
1-0 [13:29] Shot by WIL Carlson, Matt MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [14:12] Shot by KIN Walker, Cristo WIDE.
1-0 [15:50] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [15:50] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Soucy, Thomas won by WIL.
1-0 [16:04] Shot by WIL Vonk, Mason BLOCKED by Buckingham, Braydon.
1-0 [16:05] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [16:10] Shot by WIL Boudreau, Tyler WIDE.
1-0 [16:24] Shot by KIN Parshall, Grant MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [16:35] Shot by WIL Weissler, Bryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [16:45] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Armstrong, Steve won by KIN.
1-0 [17:16] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by WIL.
1-0 [17:28] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
1-0 [17:31] Shot by KIN Hegyi, Erik BLOCKED by Dann, Ryan.



1-0 [17:35] Shot by KIN Walker, Cristo BLOCKED by Carlson, Matt.
1-0 [17:46] Shot by KIN Walker, Cristo WIDE.
1-0 [18:11] Shot by WIL Stafford, Easton BLOCKED by Harrel Jr., Michael.
1-0 [18:14] Shot by WIL Stafford, Easton WIDE.
1-0 [18:35] Shot by WIL Filipelli, Justin MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [19:01] Shot by KIN Burleigh, Zane WIDE.
1-0 [19:06] Shot by KIN Anklewich, Bennett BLOCKED by Terski, Nate.
1-0 [19:14] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
1-0 [19:37] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-0 [00:00] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [00:32] Shot by WIL Penny, Owen MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [00:35] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Soucy, Thomas won by KIN.
1-0 [00:55] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Armstrong, Steve won by KIN.
1-0 [01:01] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
1-0 [01:10] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
1-0 [01:42] Shot by WIL Weissler, Bryan WIDE.
1-0 [01:50] Shot by WIL Boudreau, Tyler BLOCKED by Caringi, Gianmarco.
1-0 [02:10] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick BLOCKED by Burleigh, Zane.
1-0 [02:20] Shot by KIN Bechtolt, Landon MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [02:21] Shot by KIN Rausch, Jerry MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [02:21] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
1-0 [02:37] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
1-0 [02:39] Faceoff Stafford, Easton vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [02:45] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [02:50] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [02:53] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan BLOCKED by Parshall, Grant.
1-0 [02:54] Faceoff Stafford, Easton vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [03:51] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [03:56] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter BLOCKED by Burleigh, Zane.
1-0 [04:14] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas BLOCKED by Penny, Owen.
1-0 [04:18] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas WIDE.
1-0 [04:55] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [06:02] Shot by WIL Weissler, Bryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [06:06] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [06:08] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [06:08] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
1-0 [06:20] Shot by WIL Del Gaizo, Nick MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [07:04] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [07:10] Shot by KIN Buckingham, Braydon BLOCKED by Dann, Ryan.
1-0 [07:34] Shot by KIN Harrel Jr., Michael MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [07:55] Shot by KIN Buckingham, Braydon BLOCKED by Boudreau, Tyler.
1-0 [08:11] Shot by WIL Carlson, Matt MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [08:28] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [08:29] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
1-0 [08:44] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
1-0 [09:01] Shot by WIL Dann, Ryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [09:20] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
1-0 [09:34] Shot by KIN Parshall, Grant MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
1-0 [09:35] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [09:52] Shot by WIL Filipelli, Justin MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [10:03] Shot by KIN Arkhypenko, Denys BLOCKED by Boudreau, Tyler.
1-0 [10:12] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [10:25] Faceoff Jordan, Carter vs Soucy, Thomas won by WIL.
1-0 [10:31] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter BLOCKED by Benno Vaage, Teodor.
1-0 [11:05] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam WIDE.
1-0 [11:43] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [12:15] Shot by WIL Weissler, Bryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [12:19] Shot by WIL Carlson, Matt BLOCKED by Rausch, Jerry.
1-0 [12:54] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.



1-0 [13:48] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter BLOCKED by Burleigh, Zane.
1-0 [13:51] Faceoff Jordan, Carter vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
1-0 [14:57] Shot by WIL Penny, Owen MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [15:12] Shot by WIL Blomquist, Christian MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [15:20] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Soucy, Thomas won by WIL.
1-0 [15:38] Shot by WIL Carlson, Matt HIT PIPE.
1-0 [15:45] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [15:54] Shot by WIL Vonk, Mason BLOCKED by Spurrell, Justin.
1-0 [16:17] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas WIDE.
1-0 [16:27] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [16:29] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [16:29] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
1-0 [16:59] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
1-0 [17:48] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan WIDE.
1-0 [18:15] Shot by WIL Penny, Owen MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [18:23] Shot by WIL Lashomb, Brennan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [18:24] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [18:36] Shot by KIN Parshall, Grant BLOCKED by Belak, Trevor.
1-0 [18:36] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
1-0 [19:09] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack WIDE.
1-0 [19:53] Shot by WIL Nau, Daniel MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
1-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-0 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-0 [00:00] Faceoff Jordan, Carter vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.

1-0

[01:16] GOAL by Wilkes Lee, Jack (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Blomquist, Christian and Carlson,
Matt, On ice for WIL: Blomquist, Christian; Lee, Jack; Lashomb, Brennan; Terski, Nate; Carlson, Matt, On ice for KIN: Soucy,
Thomas; Harrel Jr., Michael; Burleigh, Zane; Buckingham, Braydon; Armstrong, Steve, goal number 9 for season.
Wilkes 2, King's (PA) 0

2-0 [01:16] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
2-0 [01:57] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Walker, Cristo won by KIN.
2-0 [03:05] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-0 [03:24] Shot by WIL Jordan, Carter WIDE.
2-0 [03:26] Faceoff Jordan, Carter vs Parshall, Grant won by WIL.
2-0 [03:40] Shot by WIL Dann, Ryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-0 [04:33] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-0 [04:33] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Walker, Cristo won by WIL.
2-0 [04:38] Shot by WIL Blomquist, Christian WIDE.
2-0 [05:16] Shot by WIL Blomquist, Christian WIDE.
2-0 [05:30] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick WIDE.
2-0 [05:43] Faceoff Stafford, Easton vs Martin, Kevin won by KIN.

2-0

[05:59] GOAL by King's (PA) Soucy, Thomas (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Buckingham, Braydon and , , On ice for KIN:
Soucy, Thomas; Martin, Kevin; Anklewich, Bennett; Buckingham, Braydon; Benno Vaage, Teodor, On ice for WIL: Del Gaizo,
Nick; Stafford, Easton; Lashomb, Brennan; Filipelli, Justin; Terski, Nate, goal number 12 for season.
Wilkes 2, King's (PA) 1

2-1 [05:59] Faceoff Jordan, Carter vs Rausch, Jerry won by WIL.
2-1 [06:17] Shot by WIL Lowe, Cam MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [06:37] Shot by WIL Belak, Trevor MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [06:59] Shot by KIN Armstrong, Steve BLOCKED by Belak, Trevor.
2-1 [06:59] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
2-1 [07:02] Shot by KIN Arkhypenko, Denys BLOCKED by Lee, Jack.
2-1 [07:58] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Walker, Cristo won by WIL.
2-1 [08:00] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick BLOCKED by Spurrell, Justin.
2-1 [08:51] Faceoff Del Gaizo, Nick vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.
2-1 [09:15] Shot by WIL Boudreau, Tyler WIDE.
2-1 [10:13] Shot by WIL Belak, Trevor MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [10:13] Faceoff Penny, Owen vs Gallagher, Logan won by KIN.
2-1 [11:21] Shot by KIN Parshall, Grant WIDE.
2-1 [11:54] Shot by WIL Roginski, Patrick WIDE.
2-1 [12:06] Shot by WIL Boudreau, Tyler MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [12:08] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Martin, Kevin won by KIN.
2-1 [12:23] Shot by WIL Dann, Ryan MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [12:23] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Martin, Kevin won by WIL.



2-1 [13:45] Shot by KIN Baldinelli, Jayden BLOCKED by Lashomb, Brennan.
2-1 [14:28] Shot by WIL Penny, Owen MISSED, save Williams, Ben.
2-1 [14:48] Shot by KIN Parshall, Grant WIDE.
2-1 [15:24] Shot by KIN Walker, Cristo MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
2-1 [15:32] Shot by KIN Benno Vaage, Teodor MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
2-1 [15:48] Timeout WIL.
2-1 [15:48] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Soucy, Thomas won by KIN.
2-1 [15:53] Shot by KIN Benno Vaage, Teodor MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
2-1 [15:53] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Soucy, Thomas won by WIL.
2-1 [16:36] Shot by WIL Nau, Daniel BLOCKED by Benno Vaage, Teodor.
2-1 [16:37] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Soucy, Thomas won by WIL.
2-1 [16:58] Shot by KIN Burleigh, Zane BLOCKED by Terski, Nate.
2-1 [17:06] Penalty on Lashomb, Brennan WIL 2 minutes for Holding.
2-1 [17:06] Timeout KIN.
2-1 [17:06] Faceoff Carlson, Matt vs Parshall, Grant won by KIN.
2-1 PP KIN [17:06] Start power play for KIN.
2-1 PP KIN [17:06] EMPTY NET at goalie for KIN.
2-1 PP KIN [17:09] Shot by KIN Martin, Kevin WIDE.

2-1 PP KIN

[17:39] EMPTY NET GOAL by Wilkes Lee, Jack (SHORT-HANDED), Assist by Carlson, Matt and , , On ice for WIL: Lee, Jack;
Jordan, Carter; Terski, Nate; Carlson, Matt, On ice for KIN: Harrel Jr., Michael; Martin, Kevin; Parshall, Grant; Benno Vaage,
Teodor; Bechtolt, Landon; Spurrell, Justin, goal number 10 for season.
Wilkes 3, King's (PA) 1

3-1 PP KIN [17:39] Faceoff Nau, Daniel vs Martin, Kevin won by KIN.
3-1 PP KIN [17:39] Williams, Ben at goalie for KIN.
3-1 PP KIN [17:47] EMPTY NET at goalie for KIN.
3-1 PP KIN [17:57] Shot by KIN Hegyi, Erik MISSED, save Fillion, Jeffrey.
3-1 PP KIN [17:59] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas BLOCKED by Jordan, Carter.
3-1 PP KIN [18:04] Shot by KIN Burleigh, Zane BLOCKED by Nau, Daniel.
3-1 PP KIN [18:20] Shot by KIN Soucy, Thomas WIDE.
3-1 PP KIN [18:29] Shot by KIN Bechtolt, Landon BLOCKED by Nau, Daniel.
3-1 PP KIN [19:06] Lashomb, Brennan (WIL) penalty complete.
3-1 PP KIN [19:06] End power play for KIN.
3-1 [19:26] Shot by WIL Lee, Jack WIDE.
3-1 [19:42] Shot by WIL Stafford, Easton WIDE.
3-1 [19:59] Shot by WIL Boudreau, Tyler HIT PIPE.
3-1 [20:00] End of period.


